
Sõidu nr Sõit Aeg Sõit Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

1. TB1x 13:00 Finaal A 1 Krete Koovit 1996 Viljandi SK 59,00
2 Marta Jõumees 1993 Pärnu SK Kalev 59,83
3 Gitta Kivilaan 1993 Viljandi SK 1.00,58
4 Anita Jaanson 1995 SK Pärnu 1.01,72

2. PB1x 13:10 Eelsõit 1 1 Allar Laaneleht 1993 SAK Tartu 52,22
2 Jüri-Mikk Udam 1994 Tallinna SK 56,07
3 Riho Sokko 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 58,56

3. PB1x 13:16 Eelsõit 2 1 Karl Koppel 1993 Pärnu SK Kalev 51,28
2 Geir Suursild 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 53,51
3 Aaron Sobik 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 56,98
4 Oskar Kuzmin 1993 Tallinna SK 1.17,04

4. PB1x 13:22 Vahesõit  (1.-4. finaal A)

1 Geir Suursild 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 56,23

2 Aaron Sobik 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 56,58

3 Jüri-Mikk Udam 1994 Tallinna SK 58,83

4 Riho Sokko 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 1.00,64

5 Oskar Kuzmin 1993 Tallinna SK 1.02,03
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5. PB1x 13:28 Finaal A

1 Allar Laaneleht 1993 SAK Tartu 52,51

2 Karl Koppel 1993 Pärnu SK Kalev 52,79

3 Geir Suursild 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 54,46

4 Jüri-Mikk Udam 1994 Tallinna SK 57,04
5 Aaron Sobik 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 59,57
6 Riho Sokko 1994 Pärnu SK Kalev 1.02,68

6. TA1x 13:38 Eelsõit 1 1 Kadi Ranne 1992 Pärnu SK Kalev 58,18
2 Eglit Võsu 1992 SK Pärnu 59,76
3 Karin Neerot 1991 Viljandi SK 1.04,25
4 Grete Piirsoo 1992 Tallinna SK 1.09,57
5 Christi Oolo 1991 Viljandi SK 1.10,63

7. TA1x 13:44 Eelsõit 2 1 Eelika Naarits 1992 Viljandi SK 59,98
2 Birgit Pertelson 1991 Viljandi SK 1.01,48
3 Liina Kaabel 1991 SK Pärnu 1.02,06
4 Kadi Kuusik 1992 Tallinna SK 1.07,67

5
Selene Marieta
Gnadenteich

1991 Tallinna SK
1.09,19

8. TA1x 13:50 Vahesõit 1 (1.-2. finaali A, 3.-...finaali B) 
1 Eglit Võsu 1992 SK Pärnu 59,22
2 Karin Neerot 1991 Viljandi SK 1.02,76

3
Selene Marieta
Gnadenteich

1991 Tallinna SK
1.08,22

4 Grete Piirsoo 1992 Tallinna SK 1.10,50



9. TA1x 13:56 Vahesõit 2 (1.-2. finaali A, 3.-...finaali B) 
1 Birgit Pertelson 1991 Viljandi SK 1.02,61
2 Christi Oolo 1991 Viljandi SK 1.02,90
3 Liina Kaabel 1991 SK Pärnu 1.05,39
4 Kadi Kuusik 1992 Tallinna SK 1.13,54

10. TA1x 14:02 Finaal B 1 Liina Kaabel 1991 SK Pärnu 1.04,05

2
Selene Marieta
Gnadenteich

1991 Tallinna SK
1.06,05

3 Kadi Kuusik 1992 Tallinna SK 1.10,93
4 Grete Piirsoo 1992 Tallinna SK 1.15,92

11. TA1x 14:08 Finaal A 1 Kadi Ranne 1992 Pärnu SK Kalev 59,74
2 Eelika Naarits 1992 Viljandi SK 1.00,81
3 Eglit Võsu 1992 SK Pärnu 1.01,36
4 Birgit Pertelson 1991 Viljandi SK 1.03,22
5 Karin Neerot 1991 Viljandi SK 1.03,61
6 Christi Oolo 1991 Viljandi SK 1.04,47

12. PA2- 14:18 Finaal A 1 Martin Laius
Karl Sutt

1991
1991

Pärnu SK Kalev
49,05

2 Marek Meiesaar
Robert Jürimaa

1992
1991

Viljandi SK
49,54

13. PA1x 14:28 Eelsõit 1 1 Christofer Hillep 1991 Tallinna SK 52,01
2 Kaarel Kuslap 1992 Viljandi SK 54,00
3 Taaniel Laimets 1991 Pärnu SK Kalev 57,72



14. PA1x 14:34 Eelsõit 2 1 StenErik Anderson 1991 Pärnu SK Kalev 49,79
2 Joosep Laos 1992 Pärnu SK Kalev 50,16
3 Päärn Piller 1991 SK Pärnu 53,72

15. PA1x 14:40 Vahesõit  (1.-4. finaal A)
1 Joosep Laos 1992 Pärnu SK Kalev 52,54
2 Kaarel Kuslap 1992 Viljandi SK 54,21
3 Päärn Piller 1991 SK Pärnu 54,85
4 Taaniel Laimets 1991 Pärnu SK Kalev 56,34

16. PA1x 14:46 Finaal A 1 StenErik Anderson 1991 Pärnu SK Kalev 49,58
2 Joosep Laos 1992 Pärnu SK Kalev 50,15
3 Christofer Hillep 1991 Tallinna SK 52,29
4 Kaarel Kuslap 1992 Viljandi SK 53,93
5 Päärn Piller 1991 SK Pärnu 55,03
6 Taaniel Laimets 1991 Pärnu SK Kalev 56,90

17. N1x 14:56 Eelsõit 1 1 Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 Pärnu SK Kalev 54,8
2 Tatjana Jaanson 1966 SK Pärnu 58,94
3 Gerli Noodapera 1989 Pärnu SK Kalev 59,91
4 Märit Tamm 1988 Tallinna SK 1.11,65

18. N1x 15:02 Eelsõit 2 1 Helen Tinkus 1988 Pärnu SK Kalev 55,62
2 Natalija Garankina 1988 Viljandi SK 1.00,27
3 Kadi Ainsaar 1989 SAK Tartu 1.00,99
4 Ulvi Lutoskin 1964 Pärnu SK Kalev 1.01,33



19. N1x 15:08 Vahesõit 1 (1.-2. finaali A, 3.-...finaali B) 
1 Gerli Noodapera 1989 Pärnu SK Kalev 57,71
2 Ulvi Lutoskin 1964 Pärnu SK Kalev 59,67
3 Kadi Ainsaar 1989 SAK Tartu 1.00,14

20. N1x 15:14 Vahesõit 2 (1.-2. finaali A, 3.-...finaali B) 
1 Tatjana Jaanson 1966 SK Pärnu 59,82
2 Natalija Garankina 1988 Viljandi SK 1.02,67
3 Märit Tamm 1988 Tallinna SK 1.09,18

21. N1x 15:20 Finaal B 1 Kadi Ainsaar 1989 SAK Tartu 1.02,33
2 Märit Tamm 1988 Tallinna SK 1.10,15

22. N1x 15:26 Finaal A 1 Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 Pärnu SK Kalev 52,08
2 Helen Tinkus 1988 Pärnu SK Kalev 55,46
3 Tatjana Jaanson 1966 SK Pärnu 56,38
4 Gerli Noodapera 1989 Pärnu SK Kalev 58,04
5 Natalija Garankina 1988 Viljandi SK 59,70
6 Ulvi Lutoskin 1964 Pärnu SK Kalev 1.00,04

23. M2- 15:36 Finaal A 1 Tanel Kliiman
Lauri Pind

1968
1967

SAK Tartu
47,47

2 Elar Jaakson
Raul Rämson

1986
1984

SK Pärnu
TÜ ASK 47,79

3 Ronald Väli
Hardo Hanson

1989
1990

Tallinna SK
SK Kalev 48,57



4 Reigo Pihlak
Heigo Tiidemaa

1985
1985

SAK Tartu
TÜ ASK 48,95

5 Toivo Zoova

Juhan Paalo
1948
1952

Tallinna SK
Pärnu SK Kalev 51,87

6 Carel Kivimaa
Tõnis Paara

1990
1990

Pärnu SK Kalev
1.17,43

24. M1x 15:46 Eelsõit 1 1 Andrei Jämsä 1967 SK Pärnu 46,93
2 Madis Mošarov 1990 Viljandi SK 47,57
3 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK 48,29
4 Mati Arend 1987 TÜ ASK 50,35
5 Janis Sillat 1967 SK Pärnu 55,43

25. M1x 15:52 Eelsõit 2 1 Jüri Jaanson 1965 SK Pärnu 45,82
2 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 SK Pärnu 46,57
3 Martin Neerot 1989 Viljandi SK 50,44
4 Roman Lutoškin 1964 Pärnu SK Kalev 50,87
5 Sander Pikkel 1987 TÜ ASK 52,08
6 Kristjan Rämson 1989 SAK Tartu 54,27

26. M1x 15:58 Vahesõit 1 (1.-2. finaali A, 3.-...finaali B) 
1 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK 48,50
2 Martin Neerot 1989 Viljandi SK 50,41
3 Mati Arend 1987 TÜ ASK 52,13
4 Kristjan Rämson 1989 SAK Tartu 53,86

27. M1x 16:04 Vahesõit 2 (1.-2. finaali A, 3.-...finaali B) 
1 Madis Mošarov 1990 Viljandi SK 46,94
2 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 SK Pärnu 47,56
3 Roman Lutoškin 1964 Pärnu SK Kalev 49,89
4 Sander Pikkel 1987 TÜ ASK 51,21



5 Janis Sillat 1967 SK Pärnu 55,58

28. M1x 16:10 Finaal B 1 Sander Pikkel 1987 TÜ ASK 51,82
2 Mati Arend 1987 TÜ ASK 52,55
3 Roman Lutoškin 1964 Pärnu SK Kalev 52,94
4 Janis Sillat 1967 SK Pärnu 53,53
5 Kristjan Rämson 1989 SAK Tartu 56,54

29. M1x 16:16 Finaal A 1 Jüri Jaanson 1965 SK Pärnu 46,25
2 Tõnu Endrekson 1979 SK Pärnu 46,74
3 Andrei Jämsä 1967 SK Pärnu 47,90

4 Kaur Kuslap 1990 Viljandi SK 49,43
5 Madis Mošarov 1990 Viljandi SK 49,92
6 Martin Neerot 1989 Viljandi SK 50,75

Peakohtunik Robert Väli


